TIMETABLE FOR Year 5 Sign up sessions
Placement (3) & (4) (13/11/2017 – 02/02/2018)
	Mondays
	Wednesdays
	Fridays

	Monday 13th November (3)
	Wednesday 15th November (3)
	Friday 17th November (3)

	Induction


	Simulation (a)
	Confirmation of death & death certification

	Monday 20th November (3)
	Wednesday 22nd November (3)
	Friday 24th November (3)

	Suturing


	Simulation (a)
	No Session (ILS)

	Monday 27th November (3)
	Wednesday 29th November (3)
	Friday1st December (3)

	ABG/venepuncture/cannulation/injection

	Simulation (b) 
	No Session (ILS)

	Monday 4th December (3)
	Wednesday 6th December (3)
	Friday 8th December (3)

	Catheterisation /Scrotal examination

	Simulation (b)
	NG tube insertion

	Monday 8th January (4)
	Wednesday 10th January (4)
	Friday 12th January (4)

	Fundoscopy

	Simulation (c)
	Suturing

	Monday 15th January (4)
	Wednesday 17th January (4)
	Friday 19th January (4)

	Confirmation of death & death certification

	Simulation (c)
	ABG/venepuncture/cannulation/injection

	Monday 22nd January (4)
	Wednesday 24th January (4)
	Friday 26th January (4)

	Human factors & Never Events

	Simulation (d)
	Catheterisation / Scrotal examination

	Monday 29thJanuary (4)
	Wednesday 31st January (4)
	Friday 2nd February (4)

	NG Tube insertion

	Simulation (d)
	Fundoscopy



